NATY szafka umywalkowa 60x49x41,5cm, creme line

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

600

53063

600 mm
490 mm
415 mm

Biaty

Creme line
MDF/laminat
2 lata

Vi
s

100

600
550

635

215

850

490

415
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